0.60mm
NOM
0.30mm
 NOM
GLASS
TOP VIEW
TABLE
HEIGHT

SHEET 1 OF 4
125:1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES SIZE CODE
GCC =
BOROSCILICATE
GLASS CHIP
NON-METALLIZED
GCC 0201
0201 =
0.6x 0.3mm
NOMINAL
0.05mm
08 = 0.20mm
09 = 0.23mm
10 = 0.25mm
11 = 0.28mm
12 = 0.31mm
13 = 0.33mm
14 = 0.35mm
15 = 0.38mm
16 = 0.40mm
17 = 0.43mm
18 = 0.46mm
19 = 0.48mm
20 = 0.50mm
Other Available
09 E7A
E7A = PLASTIC
CARRIER TAPE
AND REEL
- -
D =  0.025mm
        1.0mil
C = 0.013mm
      0.50mil
BLANK = HEIGHT
                TOLERANCE
                NOT STATED
D
HEIGHT
TOLERANCEHEIGHT CODE PACKAGING
P7A = PAPER
CARRIER TAPE
AND REEL
E =CUT TAPE
WITHOUT REEL
W = 2" WAFFLE
PACK
B = BULK
B020105A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
NONE
GCC0201 PRECISION HEIGHT
NON-METALLIZED CHIPS
SHEET 2 OF 4
1.5 4±0.1
1.75±0.1
6.25±0.2
0.40
0.70
2±0.05
3.5±0.05
2.0
Sprocket hole
Carrier cavity
W8P2 CARRIER TAPE DIMENSION
8
0.40